UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN NURSING
FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019

The following students having;

achieved a minimum of 144 credit hours,

passed all required courses
achieved a cumulative weighted average (CWA) of 45 or above,
satisfied all other requirement of the department, faculty and college board and are recommended for the award of BSc
Nursing Degree and the classes indicated below

FIRST CLASS

SN

~N o OB~ W NN -

Index No

NUR0092015
NUR0252015
NUR0372015
NUR0202015
NUR0052015
NUR0562015
NUR0282015

Name

OBICHI, Grace Chimemerie (Miss)

NETTEY, Sylvia (Miss)
APPIAH, Erica Yaa (Miss)
OVENSERI, BenedictaE. (Miss)
GAKPO, Selestina (Miss)
BAIDEN, Gifty (Miss)
DESCOUS, Sylvia (Miss)

SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)

SN
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
2
23
2%
25
2

Index No

NURO0162015
NUR0042015
NUR0222015
NUR0552015
NUR0232015
NUR0072015
SKU/09/11/06
NUR0112015
NUR0352015
NUR0542015
NUR0342015
NURO0182015
NURO0142015
NUR0082015
NUR0582015
NUR0532015
NUR0492015
NUR0192015
SKU/09/12/04

Name

ANATOR, Mark Silethe
BOATENG, Enock
ODURO-GYAMFI, Beryl (Miss)
OPPONG-MINTAH, Helena (Mrs)
ASARE-BOADU, Yaw

OKYERE, Deborah Odi (Miss)
ANSAH, Rhoda Florida (Miss)
MOHAMMED, Fauzia (Miss)
MOHAMMED, Mariam (Miss)
ANNAN, Bernice (Miss)

APPIAH, Gloria Aba (Miss)
DEH, Linda Adu (Miss)

APPIAH, Rachael Asantewaa (Miss)
ABUBAKARI,Safia (Miss)
DZOFEXEH, Ebenezer Noamesi
ACQUAH, Loretta Nana (Miss)
IBRAHIM, Kwaku

AMOH, Grace Essel (Miss)
ADJEI, Patience Ayimaa (Miss)

FINAL CWA

76.82
76.13
71.82
71.81
7147
70.97
70.40

FINAL CWA

69.55
68.84
67.12
66.64
66.49
66.42
66.21
65.96
65.31
64.53
64.29
64.16
64.10
62.54
62.06
61.89
61.44
60.81
60.58

SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)

SN Index No Name FINAL CWA
27 NUR0472015 MAHAMAH, Abdul-Aziz 59.97
28 NUR0572015 IBRAHIM, Abdul Basit 58.78
29 NUR0392015 SAKOH, BintaSadick (Miss) 57.93
30 NURO0122015 PRAH, Benedicta (Miss) 57.44
31 NURO0442015 BAAH, Sophia Bentum (Miss) 56.71
32 NUR0912014 AGBOTSEY, Rebecca (Miss) 55.36
33 NURO0132015 ISSAKA, Fati (Miss) 54.42
34 NUR0542014 GYAU, Stephen 52.04
35 NUR1072013 DANSO, Priscilla Ama (Miss) 51.25
TRAILING LIST

The following students are trailing the courses shown against their
names.

SN Index No Name COURSES TRAILED

1

2 NUR/010/2015 TWENE, Stephen

NUR/080/2014 DAUDA, Amina (Miss)

NURS466, NURS464,

NURS462

COMM251,NURS251,

NURS255, NURS475,
NURS466
3 NUR/171/2013 CHRAPPAH, Esther (Miss) NURS451, NURS453,
NURS459, NURS471,
NURS475

These results are published subject to the approval of The Academic
Board.

Dr Alexandra Graham

President and Chairman of Academic Board
June 28, 2019



	Page 16

