

## UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME IN NURSING FINAL RESULTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2018/2019

## The following students having;

I) achieved a minimum of 144 credit hours,

26 SKU/09/12/04 ADJEI, Patience Ayimaa (Miss)

- ii) passed all required courses
- iii) achieved a cumulative weighted average (CWA) of 45 or above,
- iv) satisfied all other requirement of the department, faculty and college board and are recommended for the award of BSc Nursing Degree and the classes indicated below

FIRST CLASS				SECOND CLASS (LOWER DIVISION)		
SN	Index No	Name	FINAL CWA	SN Index No Name FINA	L CWA	
1	NUR0092015	OBICHI, Grace Chimemerie (Mis	s) 76.82	27 NUR0472015 MAHAMAH, Abdul-Aziz	59.97	
2	NUR0252015	NETTEY, Sylvia (Miss)	76.13	28 NUR0572015 IBRAHIM, Abdul Basit	58.78	
3	NUR0372015	APPIAH, Erica Yaa (Miss)	71.82	29 NUR0392015 SAKOH, BintaSadick (Miss)	57.93	
4	NUR0202015	OVENSERI, BenedictaE. (Miss)	71.81	30 NUR0122015 PRAH, Benedicta (Miss)	57.44	
5	NUR0052015	GAKPO, Selestina (Miss)	71.17	31 NUR0442015 BAAH, Sophia Bentum (Miss)	56.71	
6	NUR0562015	BAIDEN, Gifty (Miss)	70.97	32 NUR0912014 AGBOTSEY, Rebecca (Miss)	55.36	
7	NUR0282015	DESCOUS, Sylvia (Miss)	70.40	33 NUR0132015 ISSAKA, Fati (Miss)	54.42	
				34 NUR0542014 GYAU, Stephen	52.04	
SECOND CLASS (UPPER DIVISION)				35 NUR1072013 DANSO, Priscilla Ama (Miss)	51.25	
SN	Index No		FINAL CWA			
8	NUR0162015	ANATOR, Mark Silethe	69.55	TRAILING LIST		
9	NUR0042015	BOATENG, Enock	68.84	The following students are trailing the courses shown against	their	
10	NUR0222015	ODURO-GYAMFI, Beryl (Miss)	67.12	names.		
11	NUR0552015	OPPONG-MINTAH, Helena (Mrs)	66.64	SN Index No Name COURSES TR		
12	NUR0232015	ASARE-BOADU, Yaw	66.49	1 NUR/080/2014 DAUDA, Amina (Miss) NURS466, NU NURS462	JRS464,	
13	NUR0072015	OKYERE, Deborah Odi (Miss)	66.42		IDC2E4	
14	SKU/09/11/06	ANSAH, Rhoda Florida (Miss)	66.21	2 NUR/010/2015 TWENE, Stephen COMM251,NU NURS255, NU		
15	NUR0112015	MOHAMMED, Fauzia (Miss)	65.96	NURS466		
16	NUR0352015	MOHAMMED, Mariam (Miss)	65.31	3 NUR/171/2013 CHRAPPAH, Esther (Miss) NURS451, NU		
17	NUR0542015	ANNAN, Bernice (Miss)	64.53	NURS459, NU NURS475	JR341 I,	
18	NUR0342015	APPIAH, Gloria Aba (Miss)	64.29	These results are published subject to the approval of The Academic		
19	NUR0182015	DEH, Linda Adu (Miss)	64.16	Board.		
20	NUR0142015	APPIAH, Rachael Asantewaa (Miss)	64.10			
21	NUR0082015	ABUBAKARI,Safia (Miss)	62.54	Dr Alexandra Graham		
22	NUR0582015	DZOFEXEH, Ebenezer Noamesi	62.06	President and Chairman of Academic Board		
23	NUR0532015	ACQUAH, Loretta Nana (Miss)	61.89	June 28, 2019		
24	NUR0492015	IBRAHIM, Kwaku	61.44			
25	NUR0192015	AMOH, Grace Essel (Miss)	60.81			

60.58